
2019 SAFETY AWARD MENTORS 
 

General Contractor Large - Cajun Constructors  
Dustin Hickey 
409-877-2575 
Dustin.hickey@cajunusa.com 
 
Seth Wilkins -Backup 
Cell: (563) 212-1097 
Seth.wilkins@cajunusa.com  
  
General Contractor Medium - Repcon Inc.  
Miguel Rios 
832-742-2837 
marios@repcon.com 
  
General Contractor Small - JV Driver 
Danny Riggs 
832-557-9394 
driggs@jvdriver.com 
 
Mike Stewart -Backup 
281-793-5300 
mstewart@jvdriver.com 
  
Crane & Rigging Support - Deep South Crane & Rigging  
Shelby Moseley 
225-753-4371 
smoseley@deepsouthcrane.com 
  
Hard Crafts Large - Universal Plant Services  
Joe Vierra 
281838-2221 
joe.vierra@universalplant.com  
  
Hard Crafts Medium - Pala Interstate 
Jeremy Guidry 
225-226-7413 
jguidry@palagroup.com  
 
Hard Crafts Small - Thermon, Inc. 
Jacob Johanson 
713-433-2600 
jacob.johanson@thermon.com  
 
Environmental Large - Evergreen Industrial Services 
Stanley Tucker 
832-920-9003 
stucker@evergreenes.com  
 
Sergio Garcia 
832-366-5525 
sgarcia@evergreenes.com  

 

Environmental Small - Envent Corporation 
Sharon Reyes 
281-715-2900 Ext. 274 
sharon.reyes@envent.net 
 
Sara Keller- Backup 
281-715-2900 Ext. 279 
sara.keller@envent.net 
 
Soft Crafts Small - Industrial Gunite, Inc. 
Jeremy Williams 
979-824-9099 
jwilliams@apacheip.com  
 
Nhut Pham - Backup 
361-249-1753 
npham@apacheip.com  
 
Soft Crafts Large - Brock Services LLC  
Nathan Prilop 
979-482-3677 
nathan.prilop@brockgroup.com 
 
Alex Martinez 
979-824-5051 
Alex.martinez@brockgroup.com   
  
Technical Support Large - Total Safety U.S., Inc.  
David Teixeira  
281-954-1045 
dteixeira@totalsafety.com 
 
Steve Long -Backup 
281-867-2321 
slong@totalsafety.com  
  
Technical Support Medium - Mangan Inc. 
Mary Gurasich 
310-835-8080 ext 267 
mgurasich@manganinc.com  
 
Heather Ely 
310-835-8080 ext 315 
hely@manganinc.com  
 
Technical Support Small - BEI Engineers  
Dave Petrosky 
713-475-2424 ext 284 
drpetrosky@bei-us.com  

 


